Individual Best Times (Masters)

Catherine Willcocks - (309509) - City of Southampton SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

32.80
1:11.67

38.31

Time

31.65
1:10.54
45.22
41.20
36.61
1:22.85

1:22.11

FINA Pts

372
375
344

FINA Pts

380
361
246
207

290

325

Swim
Date

22/07/117
22/07/117

27/05/16

Swim
Date

28/10/17
19/06/16
24/06/23
20/07/21
19/06/16
25/06/22
28/04/18

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017
Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017

European Masters Championships

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

City of Southampton

Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire Masters County Championship

Masters Meet - April 2018

Venue

Aldershot Garrison
Aldershot Garrison

London

Venue

Sheffield

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
The Quays
Portsmouth
Hampshire

The Quays

Page1/1

Licence Level

MASE94 0
MAS694 0
MAS615 0

Licence Level

MAS718 0
MAS623 0
MAS1051 0
LEX3540 0
MAS623 0
MAS964 0
MAS754 0
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