Individual Best Times (Masters)

Catherine Willcocks - (309509) - City of Southampton SC

Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.80	372	22/07/17	Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017	Aldershot Garrison	MAS694	0
100 Freestyle	1:11.67	375	22/07/17	Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017	Aldershot Garrison	MAS694	0
50 Backstroke	38.31	344	27/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.65	380	28/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
100 Freestyle	1:10.54	361	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0
50 Breaststroke	45.22	246	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
50 Butterfly	41.20	207	20/07/21	City of Southampton	The Quays	LEX3540	0
50 Backstroke	36.61	328	19/06/16	Hampshire Masters Meet	Portsmouth	MAS623	0
100 Backstroke	1:22.85	290	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
100 Individual Medley	1:22.11	325	28/04/18	Masters Meet - April 2018	The Quays	MAS754	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS